Building Permits Summary by Report Code

Date Range (inclusive): Mon Sep 01 2025 to Tue Sep 30 2025
Date Applies To: Permit Issue Date
Include Non-Permit Fees: Yes

NEW RESIDENTIAL HOUSEKEEPING BLDGS:
NEW RESIDENTIAL HOUSEKEEPING BLDGS:

* Single Family Houses Detached

* Single Family Houses Attached

101
102

7 $910,000.00
1 $481,000.00

$2,673.15
$1,532.27

NEW NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS:

NEW NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS:

NEW NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS:

NEW NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS:
ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS, & CONVERSION
ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS, & CONVERSION
ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS, & CONVERSION
DEMOLITIONS AND RAZING OF BUILDINGS:
DEMOLITIONS AND RAZING OF BUILDINGS:
Other

Totalsfor All Report Codes:

* Offices, Banks, & Professional

* Schools & Other Educational

* Other Non-Residential Bldgs
Structures Other than Buildings

* Residentia

* Non-Residential & Non-Housekeeping
* Adds of Resid. Garages (Atch/Detc)

* Single Family Houses (Atch/Detach)

* All Other Buildings and Structures
NONE

324
326
328
329

437
438
645
649
NONE

$120,000.00
$4,700,000.00
$103,000,000.00
$216,609.00
$620,038.00
$613,920.00
$177,349.00
$560,195.00
$10,164,332.23
192 $450,000.00
$127,403,993.23
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$1,073.52
$0.00
$679,200.92
$572.83
$3,005.00
$4,167.64
$784.12
$2,438.86
$51,784.93
$24,593.30
$801,009.82




