

Building Permits Summary by Report Code

Nov 04, 2025 04:40 PM

Douglas County

Date Range (inclusive): Mon Sep 01 2025 to Tue Sep 30 2025

Date Applies To: **Permit Issue Date**

Include Non-Permit Fees: **Yes**

Section	Description	Code	Permits	Valuation	Fees Paid
NEW RESIDENTIAL HOUSEKEEPING BLDGS:	* Single Family Houses Detached	101	7	\$910,000.00	\$2,673.15
NEW RESIDENTIAL HOUSEKEEPING BLDGS:	* Single Family Houses Attached	102	1	\$481,000.00	\$1,532.27
Total Non-Permit Paid Fees (from 9 fees)					\$155.00
NEW NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS:	* Offices, Banks, & Professional	324	1	\$120,000.00	\$1,073.52
NEW NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS:	* Schools & Other Educational	326	1	\$4,700,000.00	\$0.00
NEW NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS:	* Other Non-Residential Bldgs	328	1	\$103,000,000.00	\$679,200.92
NEW NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS:	Structures Other than Buildings	329	6	\$216,609.00	\$572.83
ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS, & CONVERSION	* Residential	434	8	\$620,038.00	\$3,005.00
ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS, & CONVERSION	* Non-Residential & Non-Housekeeping	437	4	\$613,920.00	\$4,167.64
ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS, & CONVERSION	* Adds of Resid. Garages (Atch/Detc)	438	4	\$177,349.00	\$784.12
DEMOLITIONS AND RAZING OF BUILDINGS:	* Single Family Houses (Atch/Detach)	645	5	\$560,195.00	\$2,438.86
DEMOLITIONS AND RAZING OF BUILDINGS:	* All Other Buildings and Structures	649	9	\$10,164,332.23	\$51,784.93
Other	NONE	NONE	192	\$450,000.00	\$24,593.30
Totals for All Report Codes:				241	\$127,403,993.23
					\$801,009.82